Ordering information
Standard colours
Finished Wire
Nominal
CSA
Conductor
Stranding
No/Dia
Conductor
Diameter
(mm)
Maximum
Resistance
@20°C
Diameter
(mm)
Nominal
 weight
mm2 mm min max ohms/km min max kg/km Ordering description
0.25 19/0.127 0.55 0.63 83.6 0.91 1.04 2.96 FLT011X-0.25-Y
0.35 19/0.15 0.70 0.80 56.1 1.06 1.21 4.14 FLT011X-0.35-Y
0.50 19/0.19 0.82 0.90 40.1 1.18 1.31 6.63 FLT011X-0.50-Y
0.75 19/0.23 1.05 1.15 24.7 1.41 1.56 8.20 FLT011X-0.75-Y
1.00 19/0.25 1.17 1.26 20.0 1.55 1.70 10.86 FLT011X-1.00-Y
1.50 19/0.32 1.35 1.60 13.7 1.73 2.06 16.47 FLT011X-1.50-Y
2.00 19/0.36 1.66 1.85 9.9 2.12 2.38 20.32 FLT011X-2.00-Y
2.50 19/0.41 1.85 2.05 8.2 2.31 2.61 26.56 FLT011X-2.50-Y
Note: X = Conductor Type 1 = Tin Plated Copper 9 = Bare Copper
Y = Colour (see colour code below)
Colour Black Brown Red Pink Orange Yellow
Code 0 1 2 2L 3 4